
6—Lancaster Firming. Saturday'. July 19.1975

New York
Dressed
Meats

55 lb. 101.00-103.00; 56-86
102.00-103.00.

Choice Bed Cuts
Hinds (Steer) 145-100 lb.

97.00- Arm Chucks 90-
106 75.00-78.00; Riba (7-Rib)
34-40 110.00-115.00; Loins
(Trmd) 50-70 135.00-140.00;
Rounds (Steer) 70-96 90.00-
92.00; Full Plates 53.00-64.00
and Hinds (Heifer) 120-170
97.00-

July 17, U7i
DAILY DISTRIBUTIVE •

LESS THAN CARLO!
MEAT TRADE.

Compared with Wed*
neaday: moderate supplies
of fresh meats meeting
moderate demand and
prices mostly unchanged
aside from beef chucks
whichcontinue upward while
rough cuts fully steady but
beef ribs and steak cuts in
instances under pressure.
Fairly complete clearance of
current week receipts ap-
pears imminent

Steer Beef

Pork Cots (Fresh)
Loins (Regular) 8-14 lb.

109.00- 14-17 109.00-
112.00; Picnics (Regular) 4-8
70.00- Boston Butts 44
99.00- Spareribs 3 lb.
down 145.00-148.00; Hams
(Skinned) 14-17 85.0048.00;
17-20 85.0048.00.

Kosher SteerBed

Prime 600-900 lb. 86.00
87.00; Choice 600-700 lb.
85.50-86.00, 700-800 lb. 86.00
87.00, 800-900 lb. 86.00-87.00;
Good 500-800 lb. 75.00-79.00.

Heifer Beef
Choice 500-700 lb. 84.00

85.00.
Calf (Skin Off)

Choice 150-350 lb. 63.00
67.00; Good 150350 55.00
62.00; Standard 150350 lb.
50.0057.00.

Veal (SUnOff)
Choice 90150 lb. 85.00

94.00; Good 6090 76.0085.00;
Standard 60120 lb. 72.00
75.00.

Lamb
Choice& Prime Spring 30

Choice & Prime
Forequarters 74.00-77.00.

New Holland
Daily

Wednesday, July!
Reported receipts of 102

cows, 17 heifers and 2 bulls.
Market reported steady.

Load of New York State
cows 470530; load of
Franklin County cows fresh
565-825 and springers 490
790; load of PA cows
springers 305-530.

Locally consigned cows
360710; springing heifers
375-510; op«i heifers 120175
and bulls 180270. Small herd
dispersal out of Maryland in
allstages for production 260
510.

Putyour
nonevon

Ournew 7080...
180hard-pullirihorses:

Horsepower provided by a new Allis-Chalmers 3750
Mark II Diesel Turbocharged, mtercooled, with coun-
terbalanced crankshaft Featuring our exclusive Power
Director' Transmission vyith twenty forward speeds (14
below 10mph) A twenty-four month warranty on basic
power tram components Quiet, comfortable cab And
a lot more standard features others call options Ask
your Allis-Chalmers dealer for a test ride today
•Manufacturers maximum observed PTO horsepower at rated en
gme speed

The
Rising Power

in TractorsA ALLIS-CHALMERS
C. J. Wonsidler Bros.

RD#l Quakertown PA 18951
Phone 215-536-1935

215-536-7523

Roy H. Buck, Inc.
Ephrata, R D 2
717-859-2441

L. H. Brubaker
Lancaster, PA

717-397-5179

GrumelG Farm Service
Quarryville. PA
717-786-7318

BHM Farm
A. i. Noss A Son Equipment, Inc.

Ro#2, Otey, PA An™ lle-!| ?oViPA
215-987-6257 717-867-2211

Green 'Castle Auction
Oreeneastle.PA

July 14,1979
CATTLE 227. Compared

with last Monday'a market,
alaughter cowt cteady to 91
higher. Couple Choice
•laughter ataera 41.90 and
42.00, few Good J7.8W0.23,
few Standard 33.90-30.79,
couple Utility 24.90 and 29.00.
Utility and High Dressing
Cutter slaughter cows 23.00-
29.10, one at 29.79, Cutters
19.00-22.60, Cannera 17.00-
18.00, Shells down to 12.90.
One Utility slaughter bullock
at 20.85. Yield Grade No. 1,
1325-2000 lbs. slaughter bulls
26.75-32.50, one at 34.10, few
Yield Grade No. 2, 1100-1625
lbs. 22.00-25.25.

CALVES228. Vealers |S to
S 8 lower. Few Choicevealers

Carlisle Livestock
Carlisle,Penns. No. 1 1125*1830 lbs. slaughter

JulyIS, 1975 bulls 24.25-29.35; one Yield
CATTLE 543. Compared Grade No. 21375 lbs. at 26.85.

with last Tuesday’s market, CALVES 152. Vealcrs
slaughter steers weak to $2 mostly |1 to $2 lower. Good
lower. Slaughter cows $1 to vealers 32.00-44.00, Standard
$2.50 lower? Few Choice 22.00-40.00, Utility 110-130
slaughter steers 42.75-45.50, lbs. 21.00-25.00, 90-110 lbs.
Good 32.25-41.25, Standard 16.00-21.00, 6585 lbs. 11.00
24.0034.50, few Utility 18.75- 19-50. Farm calves, holstein
20.75. Two Choice slaughter bulls 90135 lbs. 20.5025.00,
heifers 38.00 and 40.50, Good one at 34.50.
28.35-37.00, few Standard HOGS 290. Barrows &-

23.7527.75. Utility & High Gilts $1.75 to $2 higher. US
Dressing Cutter slaughter No. 1-2200240 lbs. barrows &

cows 21.00-25.75, Cutters gilts 58.0058.50, No. 1-8 200
18.2520.60, Canners 16.00 240 lbs. 57.0058.00, No. 2-3
18.25, Shells down to 12.00 195260 lbs. 56.0057.00, few
15.10. One Choice Slaughter No. 2-4 260325 lbs. 50.00
bullock at 41.50, one Stan- 53,75, few No. 1-3160190 lbs.
dard at 35.00. Yield Grade 44.75-56.00. US No. 1-3 320-455

n • g% ui lbs. sows 38.0044.00. BoarsPeona Cattle 35.0035.50.

32.00-47.00, Good 28.00-32,00,
few Standard 23.90-27.00,
Utility 90-115 lbs. 19.00-23.00,
7069 lbs. 16.50-20.00. Farm
Calves: Holstein bulls 90-115
lbs. 21.00-23.00.

HOGS 47. Barrows and
gilts 90c to 91 lower. US No.
1-3 209-230 lbs. barrows and
gilts 56.7967.50, few No. 26
215-260 lbs. 56.0066.10. Few
US No. 16 289690 lbs. sows
42.29-i5.25. Few Boars 38.29
39.00.

FEEDER PIGS 0. NO
SALES ON OFFER.

SHEEP 34. One Choice
spring slaughter lamb at
41.00, few Good and Choice
8900 lbs. at 34.50, few Good
5965 lbs. 24.00-29.50. Few
Slaughter ewes 9.50-9.75.

July 17
Cattle Receipts this week

6200; last week 5726; and last
year 4219.

Compared with last weeks
close. Slaughter Steers 50
1.50 higher. Slaughter
Heifers 501.00 higher. Cows
1.00 to mostly 2.00 lower.

Receipts about 70 pet.
Slaughter Steers, 17
Slaughter Heifers and the
balance mainly cows.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
Choice and Prime 1150-1350
lbs. Yield Grade 3-4, 53.50-
54.50; load 1400 lbs. Wed-
nesday 56.25. Choice 1000-
1100 lbs. Yield Grade 2-4,
50.00- 1100-1250 lbs.
52.50- load High Choice
1160 lbs. Yield Grade 3-4,
54.25. Choice 900-1000 lbs.
47.50- Mixed Good and
Choice 900-1300 lbs. 45.00-
50.00. Good 41.00-45.00.
Standard and Good Holsteins
34.00- few Good 40.50.
Standard 30.00-34.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice and Prime 900-1050
lbs. Yield Grade 3-4, 49.00-
50.00. Load and half 51.00.
Choice 850-1000 lbs. Yield
Grade 2-4,47.50-49.00; 750-850
lbs. 43.00-48.00; late 44.00-
48.00. Mixed Good and
Choice 800-1100 lbs. 42.00-
47.50. Good 33.00-42.00.
Standard Good 27.00-33.00.

COWS: Utility and
Commercial 17.00-22.50.
High Dressing Utility 23.00.
Cutter 15.00-21.50. Canner
12.00-

BULLS: Yield Grade 1-2,
1100-1800 lbs. 23.00-27.00; few
Yield Grade 1, 29.00; In-
dividual 31.50.

JOHN Z. LAPP
WBHr

MfMr

"A Quality Paint
For Every Purpose"

• Engine Sales & Service
• Lawn Mower Sharpening-

Hydraulic Units.
Centerville Road

RDl.GordonviHe, Pa. 17529

FEEDER PIGS 142. Few
US No. 1-3 2535 lbs. feeder
pigs 18.0027.00per head, No.
1-3 40-50 lbs. 28.50-39.50, No.
1-3 5575 lbs. 39.00-60.00, few
Utility 20-35 lbs. 8.0011.00
per head.

SHEEP 37. Few Choice 85
95 lbs. spring slaughter
lambs 36.0039.00, Good 50-80
lbs. 25.0034.00, Utility 40-50
lbs. 19.00-25.00. Two
slaughter ewes 13.00.

Omaha
July 17

Compared with the
previous week's close:
Choice and Prime 1129-1300
lb. Steers 1.90-2.00 higher,
othersmostly .50-1.00 higher,
some Standard and Low-
Good Holateins steady.
Heifers mostly 1.00 higher.
Cows 3.006.50 lower and
bulla weak to 1.00 lower.

Four Day receipts 15,200
as compared 17,600 previous
week and 20,300 a year ago.
Steers approximately 48
pet, Heifers 25 pet, cows 17
pet and feeders for Friday
Auction 10 pet

STEERS: Two loads
Choice and Prime 1214-1257
lbs. Yield Grade 3-4 54.50.
Few loads early 1106-1158
lbs. 53.5063.75. Choice 1129
1275 lbs. Yield Grade 2-4
51.50-54.00, many loadlots
low and average - Choice
51.5063.25. Choice 950-1125
lbs. mainly Yield Grade 3
49.0062.50. Mixed Good and
Choice 950-1225 lbs. 47.00-
51.00, occasionally 51.25.
Good 40.5047.00, sizable
number Good and Low-
Choice 9291000 lbs. 42.00-
47.00. Standard and Low-
Good 36.5040.00.

The average of LS-214
detailed quotations for
Choice 90011001b. Steers this
week was 50.50; Choice 1100
1300 lbs. 51.75.

HEIFERS: Load and Part
Load Choice and Prime 998-
1030 lbs. Yield Grade 3-4
51.75-52.00. Choice 9001050
lbs. Yield Grade 2-4 48.50
50.50, few to 51.00. Choice
800-900 lbs. Yield Grade 2-3
46.5049.25. Mixed Standard
and Good 34.0037.00.

COWS: Utility and
Commercial 19.00-21.00.
Canner and Cutter *14.50
19.00, Mixed Cutter andLow-
Utility 19.25-19.75. Shelly
Canner 11.0013.50.

BULLS: Yield Grade 1 & 2
14001800 lbs. 22.00-25.00,
Yield Grade 1 26.0027.00.

St. Louis
Auction

July 17
Receipts 10,000, week ago

9,500, year ago 7,100.
Compared to last Tuesday,
slaughter steers steady to
firm, slaughter heifers 2.00-
2.50 lower. Cows 2.004.00
lower, Bulls steady to 1.00
lower. Supply near SI per-
cent Slaughter Steers, Good
and Choice 900-1200 lbs.
Yield Grade 2-4 with near 25
percent Slaughter Heifers:
Cows near IS percent;
Feeders 20 percent

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
Load Choice 1025 lbs. Yield
Grade 2-4 51.00 on Monday.
Choice 950-1900 lbs. Yield
Grade 24 47.0040.25. Mixed
Good and Choice 45.0048.00.
Good 40.00-45.00; mostly
Good800-1000 Ibe. 38.0040.00.
Few Good Holsteins 1200-
1550 lbs. 41.0042.00. Stan-
dard and Good 900-1200 lbs.
30.00-38.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Load and two part loads
Choice including Prime 900-
950 lbs. YieldGrade 24 46.50.
Choice 850-1060 lbs. Yield
Grade 24 44.0048.00. Mixed
Good and Choice 42.0044.50.
Good 37.0042.00. Standard
and Good 650-900 lbs. 32.00-
37.00.

COWS: Utility and
Commercial dosing 18.00-
22.00, few early sales 23.00-
25.00. Cutter 14.00-18.00.
Canner 11.00-14.00. Thin
Canner 10.00-12.00.

BULLS: Yield Grade 1-2
1100-1600lbs. 22.00-26.00, load
mostly Good 1000 lb.
Bullocks 30.00.

VEALERS: Good and
Choice 20.00- Standard and
Good 15.00-20.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Two
loads Good and Choice 800-
900 lb. Steers 32.00-38.00.

EVERY FRIDAY

FEEDER CATTLE
12 NOON

Lancaster Stockyanis, ha


